V= Vertical Flat Base
H= Horizontal Base
(4 lights and/or horn max.)
M= Middle Base
(2 lights & 2 horns max.
1 of each on top & bottom)
FACTORY ASSEMBLED TOWERLITES
F= Continuous Light...

provided as standard.  Type �W� may be available for other sizes
and styles...Contact factory for availibility and price.
HOW TO ORDER:
example... LX2 V X C- A 453 W
To
w
er
lit
es
/T
ow
er
Se
ct
or
TL 10
TOWERLITE
LIST PRICING SYSTEM
Per Light Stack $30 $35 $60 $90
(Price per light stack
level includes bulb,
socket & lens.)
V $30 $35 $40 $75
H $40 $45 $60 $90
M $42 $50 $70 $110
H $60 $70 $100 $130
R (12, 24V) - - - $175
(110, 240V) LX4 size Type�R� $165
only... replces cost
of one �per
stack� price
F (No extra cost) 0 0 0 0
C (12, 24V) $20 $40 $60 $60
C (110, 240V) $18 $36 $40 $40
B $18 $30 $32 $38
Towerlite Size LX1 LX2 LX3 LX4
Mounting Type
Horn,
Rotating Beacon
Circuit Type
Snap-on mounting feet provided
as standard on mounting types
V, H, M, PR & BMC
Factory Assembled Units
V H M
+$35 +$0 +$0 +$0 +$35 +$35 +$35 +$35 +$0 =$175 List
+$90 +$130 +$165 +$40 +$0 +$90 +$90 included +$0 =$605 List
with �R�
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Factory Assembled Luxor Towerlite Part Number & Pricing Worksheet:examples:
Discount Schedule TL
LX 2 V X F - M 4 5 3 1 W
LX 4 H H R C - A 4 5 3 T
LX size mtg type H / R / X circuit voltage lens lens lens lens lens
* Must specify *1(blue) *2 (amber) *3 (green)
lens color... *4 (green) *5 (yellow) *6 (clear)
*Must specify voltage... *M (12VAC/DC) *G (24VAC) *N (24VDC)
*A (110VAC) *C (240VAC)
LX1LK* LX2LK* LX3LK* LX4LK*
$10.00 $12.00 $20.00 $35.00
Size LX1 LX2 LX3 LX4
Part
Number
List
Price
Replacement Lens Kit
LRBA9S4W* LRBA9S10W* LRBA15D25W* LRBA15D40W*
$7.00 $7.00 $8.00 $8.00
Size LX1 LX2 LX3 LX4
Part Number

VOLTAGE
LX4VR-
HOW TO ORDER:
1 (Blue)
2 (Amber)
3 (Red)
4 (Green)
5 (Yellow)
6 (Clear)
LENS COLOR
M (12VAC/DC)
G (24VAC)
N (24VDC)
A (110VAC)
C (240VAC)
VOLTAGE
LX4HR-
1 (Blue)
2 (Amber)
3 (Red)
4 (Green)
5 (Yellow)
6 (Clear)
LENS COLOR
M (12VAC/DC)
G (24VAC)
N (24VDC)
A (110VAC)
C (240VAC)
VOLTAGE
LX         VX
HOW TO ORDER:
1 (Blue)
2 (Amber)
3 (Red)
4 (Green)
5 (Yellow)
6 (Clear)
LENS COLOR
2
3
4
SIZE
M (12VAC/DC)
G (24VAC)
N (24VDC)
A (110VAC)
C (240VAC)
VOLTAGE
LX         HX
1 (Blue)
2 (Amber)
3 (Red)
4 (Green)
5 (Yellow)
6 (Clear)
LENS COLOR
2
3
4
SIZE
ex. -LX4VR-A3T
ex. -LX4VRH-A3T
ex. -LX3VX-G2
ex. -LX4VXH-A3
Horizontal Mount
Vertical Mount
Vertical Mount
Horizontal Mount
LX2 A, C $150.00
M, N, G $160.00
LX3 A, C $180.00
M, N, G $255.00
LX4 A, C $280.00
M, N, G $340.00
Voltage List
Size Suffix Price
LX4 M, N, G $250.00
LX4 M, N, G $240.00
Voltage List
Size Suffix Price
To
w
er
lit
es
/T
ow
er
Se
ct
or
TL 12
TOWERLITE
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Type �V� Vertical Mount Only
LX1PRA LX2PRA LX3PRA LX4PRA
$20.00 $27.00 $38.00 $64.00
LX1PRB LX2PRB LX3PRB -
$32.00 $45.00 $54.00 -
Size
Part